i

015

0.35

115

1.35

1.45

2.05

2.20

The Blood stills works x 4

It will never
Never
Never
Lose it’s power
The blood will works

[REPEAT FROM THE TOP]

| know it works cause it raised me
| know it works cause it saved me
| know it works cause it filled me

| know it works cause it healed me

It will never
Never
Never
Lose it’s power
The blood will works

| know it works cause it raised me
| know it works cause it saved me
| know it works cause it filled me

| know it works cause it healed me

It will never
never
never
Lose it’s power
The blood will works

| know the blood the still works
Oh yeah, the blood still works
[Continue till 3.25 ]

The Blood Still Works

Malcolm Williams

2.40

255

3.00

3.25

3.30

3.40

2024

| know the blood still works
Oh yeah, the blood still works
[continue till 3.25]

| know that the blood still works

Oh yeah, | know the blood still works
[continue till 3.25

It will never
Never
Never
Lose it’s power
The blood will works

It will never
Never
Never
Lose it’s power
The blood will works

It will never
Never
Never
Lose it’s power
The blood will works



