

[Continue till 3.25]

0.15	The Blood stills works x 4	2.40	I know the blood still works Oh yeah, the blood still works
0.35	It will never		[continue till 3.25]
	Never		[communication]
	Never	2.55	
	Lose it's power	2.55	I know that the blood still works
	The blood will works		
		3.00	Oh yeah, I know the blood still works
	[REPEAT FROM THE TOP]		[continue till 3.25
1.15	I know it works cause it raised me	3.25	It will never
	I know it works cause it saved me		Never
	I know it works cause it filled me		Never
	I know it works cause it healed me		Lose it's power
4.05			The blood will works
1.35	It will never		
	Never	3.30	IA well make a
	Never		It will never
	Lose it's power		Never Never
	The blood will works		Lose it's power
4.45			The blood will works
1.45	I know it works cause it raised me		The blood will works
	I know it works cause it saved me		
	I know it works cause it filled me	3.40	It will never
	I know it works cause it healed me		Never
			Never
2.05	It will never		Lose it's power
	never		The blood will works
	never		
	Lose it's power		
	The blood will works		
2.20	I know the blood the still works		
	Oh yeah, the blood still works		